AAG PVC CURTAIN e\ele

against drafts, dust, heat, cold and noise

Click the lines to edit

Name

Adress

Phone

E-mai

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Height

| wicth

Width in mm

D Mounting in front of door opening II:I Mounting inside door opening

Heightin mm

When ordering/inquiry size of door opening must be informed. In case of mounting in front of door opening AAG adds 200 mm in width and
100 mm in height during production.

CHOOSE TYPE WITH OR WITHOUT OVERLAP

200x2 mm Choose 400 x 4 mm Choose
0% 0%
40 % 20%
80 % 40 %
100 % 80 %
100 %
300x3 mm Choose
0%
30 %
60 %
90 %
Itis possible to choose PVC Curtain with overlap in
different degrees, see tables at the right. 100 %
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